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NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

Matthew Brower 
 
Cliff Dykes 

 
CROM 
 

bids@cromcorp.com 
352.372.3436 
cdykes@cromcorp.com 
352.239.9165 

Amanda Denton 
Bid Manager 

 
TLC Diversified, Inc. 
 

adenton@tlcdiv.com 
703.655.1893 

Mikayla Parker 
Precon Services 

 
Sawcross, Inc. 
 

mikaylap@sawcross.com 
904.751.7500 

Lily Vensel 
Estimator 

 
General Control System 
 

lvensel@generalcontrolsystems.com 
863.250.1632 

Tommy Sisk 
Sales Associate 

 
RH Moore & Associates 
 

tommys@rhmooreassociates.com 
813.988.0200 

  

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
PROJECT: FDEP WWTF Expansion & Upgrades 
PROJECT MGR: Kellen A. Lindsey, P.E. 

OWNER: Town of Welaka, Florida 
LOCATION: Putnam County, Florida 

BID DATE & TIME: 
December 16, 2025; 3:00 p.m. 

BUDGET: 
$ 11,750,000 

PROJECT NO.: 
M911109.000 

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

Kathy Washington 
Interim Mayor 

Town of Welaka 
400 4th Avenue 
Welaka, Florida 32193 

kwashington@welaka-fl.gov 
386.467.9800 

Matt Powers 
Manager 

 
Mid State Builders Exchange 
 

office@bxplanroom.com 
352.351.5292 

Brandi Flanagan 
 
Dodge Construction Network 
 

brandi.flanagan@construction.com 
844.326.3826 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

580-1 Wells Road 
Orange Park, FL 32073 
904.278.0030 
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NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

Zack Mansker 
Sales Manager 

 
Environmental Equipment Sales 
 

zrm@ees-fl.com 
863.220.3081 

Lorri Anne Barnett 
Inside Sales 

 
Trippensee Shaw, Inc. 
 

lab@trippenseeshaw.com 
863.382.2101 

Lori Keller 
Pre-Con Coordinator 

 
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Con.,Inc 
 

lkeller@petticoatschmitt.com 
904.751.0888 

Alexander Converse 
 
Barney’s Pumps 
 

conversea@barneyspumps.com 
470.332.2904 

Lindsey Magura 
PM 

 
SGS Contracting Services, Inc 
 

lindsey@sgscsi.com 
239.699.0560 

Jerry Cooksey 
Business Dev. Mgr. 

 
CEC Controls Company 
 

jcooksey@ceccontrols.com 
678.337.9130 

Nan Johnson 
Vice President 

 
Revere Control Systems, LLC 
 

fl-sales@reverecontrol.com 
205.824.0004 

John Poepping 
Industrial Sales Rep 

 
Brandsafway 
 

jpoepping@brandsafway.com 
904.442.5837 

Lisa Wallace 
Project Manager 

 
TSC Jacobs 
 

lwallace@tscjacobs.com 
678.773.0711 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

  




